
City Race - Hulst
Hulst 10.10.2021

TROL

Jil MYLLE
hamok
Course : D:BEARROWS
Distance : 7370m
Time : 1:13:14 (9'56"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Julia KREKELS 1:13:11
3. Maija TAILLIEU 1:13:17

1. 31 00:01:33 139m 11'09"/km
2. 33 00:01:41 00:03:14 238m 7'04"/km
3. 36 00:01:14 00:04:28 147m 8'23"/km
4. 39 00:03:58 00:08:26 459m 8'39"/km
5. 40 00:02:43 00:11:09 312m 8'42"/km
6. 41 00:01:24 00:12:33 179m 7'49"/km
7. 38 00:03:08 00:15:41 271m 11'34"/km
8. 42 00:02:09 00:17:50 230m 9'21"/km
9. 32 00:05:01 00:22:51 508m 9'53"/km

10. 43 00:02:10 00:25:01 250m 8'40"/km
11. 47 00:03:02 00:28:03 352m 8'37"/km
12. 50 00:00:53 00:28:56 70m 12'37"/km
13. 49 00:01:10 00:30:06 101m 11'33"/km
14. 44 00:01:38 00:31:44 174m 9'23"/km
15. 66 00:06:01 00:37:45 476m 12'38"/km
16. 65 00:00:34 00:38:19 53m 10'42"/km
17. 64 00:01:03 00:39:22 135m 7'47"/km
18. 63 00:01:10 00:40:32 145m 8'03"/km
19. 61 00:01:27 00:41:59 180m 8'03"/km
20. 67 00:03:36 00:45:35 266m 13'32"/km
21. 68 00:00:50 00:46:25 118m 7'04"/km
22. 69 00:01:31 00:47:56 175m 8'40"/km
23. 70 00:00:42 00:48:38 84m 8'20"/km
24. 72 00:01:27 00:50:05 192m 7'33"/km
25. 73 00:00:35 00:50:40 80m 7'18"/km
26. 74 00:01:00 00:51:40 110m 9'05"/km
27. 86 00:09:45 01:01:25 749m 13'01"/km
28. 85 00:00:35 01:02:00 31m 18'49"/km
29. 83 00:00:44 01:02:44 115m 6'23"/km
30. 82 00:00:43 01:03:27 55m 13'02"/km
31. 88 00:01:35 01:05:02 193m 8'12"/km
32. 92 00:01:34 01:06:36 208m 7'32"/km
33. 91 00:00:44 01:07:20 80m 9'10"/km
34. 89 00:01:06 01:08:26 119m 9'15"/km
35. 87 00:01:23 01:09:49 150m 9'13"/km
36. 81 00:00:41 01:10:30 56m 12'12"/km
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37. 999 00:02:44 01:13:14 171m 15'59"/km
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